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50 Strategies for Teaching English Language Learners

99 MORE Ideas and Activities for Teaching English Learners with the SIOP Model
A Course for Teaching English Learners
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Along These Lines: Writing Sentences and Paragraphs

Assessment Accommodations for Classroom Teachers of Culturally and
Linguistically Diverse Students

Assessment of Culturally and Linguistically Diverse Students

Bridging the Gap: College Reading

Bridging the Gap: College Reading

College Reading and Study Skills

College Reading and Study Skills

Content-Based Second Language Teaching and Learning: An Interactive Approach
Crosscultural, Language, and Academic Development Handbook, The: A Complete
K-12 Reference Guide

Developing Academic Language with the SIOP Model

Foundations of Dual Language Instruction, The

IDEAS & Aims

In Concert: An Integrated Approach to Reading and Writing

In Harmony: Reading and Writing

Languages and Learners: Making the Match: World Language Instruction in K-8
Classrooms and Beyond

Making Content Comprehensible for Elementary English Learners: The SIOP
Model

Making Content Comprehensible for English Learners: The SIOP Model

Making Content Comprehensible for Secondary English Learners: The SIOP Model
Mastering ESL/EFL Methods: Differentiated Instruction for Culturally and
Linguistically Diverse (CLD) Students

Mosaics: Reading and Writing Essays

Mosaics: Reading and Writing Paragraphs

Mosaics: Reading and Writing Paragraphs

Pathways: Scenarios for Sentence and Paragraph Writing

Read to Succeed: A Thematic Approach to Academic Reading

Reading Across the Disciplines

Reading and Writing About Contemporary Issues

Reading and Writing About Contemporary Issues

Reading, Writing and Learning in ESL: A Resource Book for Teaching K-12 English
Learners

Response to Intervention (RTI) and English Learners: Using the SIOP Model
Sheltered Content Instruction: Teaching English Learners with Diverse Abilities
Short Guide to Writing About Psychology

SIOP Model for Administrators, The

Strategies for Teaching English Learners

Strategies for Technical Communication in the Workplace

Teaching English Language and Content in Mainstream Classes: One Class, Many
Paths

Teaching Reading to English Language Learners: Differentiated Literacies
Technical Communication

Technical Communication

Technical Communication Fundamentals

Technical Communication Strategies for Today

Technical Communication Today

Technical Communication: A Practical Approach

Technical Communication: Process and Product

Texts and Contexts: Writing About Literature with Critical Theory

The Writer's World: Sentences and Paragraphs

Ticket to Write: Writing College Essays

Ticket to Write: Writing Paragraphs and Essays

Using THE SIOP® MODEL with Pre-K and Kindergarten English Learners

Words Their Way with English Learners: Word Study for Phonics, Vocabulary, and
Spelling

Words Their Way: Within Word Pattern Sorts for Spanish-Speaking English
Learners

Wordsmith: A Guide to College Writing

Wordsmith: A Guide to Paragraphs & Short Essays

Wordsmith: A Guide to Paragraphs and Short Essays

Writer's World, The: Essays With Enhanced Reading Strategies

Writer's World, The: Paragraphs and Essays With Enhanced Reading Strategies
Writer's World, The: Sentences and Paragraphs

Writing for Life: Paragraphs and Essays

2

N N Ww-—= o

12
13
13
14

uww-= o -

w

N W NN WD OoNNN

N B WNWULN

-
N—‘N—‘A\I‘Omc\wémbl\)

A U0~ O NN

Edition Author Last Name

Reiss

Herrell / Jordan

Vogt / Echevarria / Washam
Diaz-Rico

Biays / Wershoven

Biays

Herrera / Murry / Cabral

Herrera / Murry / Cabral
Smith / Morris

Smith / Morris
Mcwhorter / Sember
Mcwhorter / Sember
Hall Haley / Austin
Diaz-Rico

Short / Echevarria
Lessow-Hurley
Taylor / Copeland
Mcwhorter
Mcwhorter
Curtain / Dahlberg

Echevarria / Vogt / Short

Echevarria / Vogt / Short
Echevarria / Vogt / Short
Herrera / Murry

Flachmann

Flachmann

Flachmann

Mcwhorter

Rothman / Warsi
Mcwhorter

Mcwhorter
Mcwhorter / Mcwhorter
Peregoy / Boyle

Echevarria / Richards-Tutor / Vogt
Echevarria / Graves

Dunn

Short / Vogt / Echevarria
Diaz-Rico

Gurak / Lannon

Levine / Mccloskey

Herrera / Perez / Escamilla
Lannon / Gurak

Lannon / Gurak

Pfeiffer / Adkins
Johnson-Sheehan
Johnson-Sheehan

Pfeiffer / Adkins

Gerson / Gerson

Lynn

Gaetz / Phadke

Thurman / Gary

Thurman / Gary

Echevarria / Short / Peterson
Helman / Bear / Templeton / Invernizzi /
Johnston

Helman / Bear / Invernizzi / Templeton /
Johnston

Arlov

Arlov

Arlov

Gaetz / Phadke

Gaetz / Phadke

Gaetz / Phadke

Henry / Kindersley

Copyright

2012

2020
2015
2020
2019
2019
2013

2020
2017
2020
2017
2020
2014
2018

2016
2013
2017
2019
2019
2016

2018

2017
2018
2016

2018
2017
2020
2016
2017
2018
2018
2020
2017

2015
2015
2011
2017
2013
2019
2013

2015
2018
2020
2012
2018
2018
2013
2017
2017
2015
2018
2018
2012
2012

2014

2019
2019
2016
2018
2018
2018
2017



P Pearson

ISBN

9780134019987
9780134150987
9780134122007
9780134680927
9780134513355
9780134770659
9780134427959
9780134122960
9780321914125
9780134150703
9780134777009
9780135298183
9780321986160
9780134139708
9780134573861
9780134071435
9780134118154
9780133863154
9780134761633
9780134432335
9780134425467
9780134071695
9780133862584
9780134426075
9780134426204
9780134407913
9780134423173
9780134186610
9780134408606
9780134407999
9780134120379

9780135203453

9780321979650
9780134313856
9780135240366
9780134106335
9780135203576
9780134103679
9780134770727
9780321993885
9780134120720
9780134120744
9780321914460
9780205894666
9780133874785
9780134109749
9780134430287
9780134425665
9780135206836
9780134063591
9780134424125
9780134423487
9780134424224
9780133881356
9780134770574
9780133970210
9780134761558
9780205895212
9780205931750
9780205943753
9780134508016
9780134107035
9780134108889
9780134575902

4/30/2020

English

Title

Writing for Life: Sentences and Paragraphs

DK Handbook, The

LB Brief

Little, Brown Compact Handbook, The

Little, Brown Essential Handbook, The

Little, Brown Handbook, The

Prentice Hall Reference Guide
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Writer's FAQs, Th: A Pocket Handbook
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Blair Reader, The: Exploring Issues and Ideas
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Longman Reader, The

Longman Reader, The

One World Many Cultures
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Prose ReaderEssays for Thinking, Reading, and Writing
A Brief Guide to Writing from Readings
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Compose, Design, Advocate

Guide to College Writing, A

Longman Writer, Brief Edition, The

Longman Writer, The

Strategies for Successful Writing: A Rhetoric, Research Guide, Reader and

Handbook

Strategies for Successful Writing: A Rhetoric, Research Guide, Reader and

Handbook

Student's Book of College English

Style: Lessons in Clarity and Grace

Style: Lessons in Clarity and Grace

The Prentice Hall Guide for College Writers

The Prentice Hall Guide for College Writers

Writing Situations

Writing Today

Writing: A Guide for College and Beyond
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Writing: A Guide for College and Beyond, Brief Edition
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Style: The Basics

Argument Today

Asking the Right Questions: A Guide to Critical Thinking
Becoming a Critical Thinker: A User-Friendly Manual
Envision: Writing and Researching Arguments

Good Reasons with Contemporary Arguments

Good Reasons: Researching and Writing Effective Arguments
Perspectives on Argument

Writing Arguments: A Rhetoric with Readings

Writing Arguments: A Rhetoric with Readings

Writing Arguments: A Rhetoric with Readings, Concise Edition
Writing Arguments: A Rhetoric with Readings, Concise Edition
Advocacy and Opposition: An Introduction to Argumentation
Argumentation and Critical Decision Making

Critical Thinking and Communication: The Use of Reason in Argument
Curious Researcher, The: A Guide to Writing Research Papers
Research Writing Simplified

The Essential Guide: Research Writing Across the Disciplines
Writing Research Papers: A Complete Guide
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